Dawes
Sioux Sheridan
Box Butte
Scotts Bluff
/
Banner/ Morrill
Garden
/l
/ Kimball Cheyenne
/ Deuel

/

Brodie Patterson

505A Broadway Ste 400

Scottsbluff, 69361

Cell # (308) 631-2475

E-mail - brodie.patterson@nebraska.gov

Sara Rudloff

200 S Silber Ave

North Platte, 69101

Cell # (308) 530-3329

E-mail - sara.rudloff@nebraska.gov

Environmental Safety Programs
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Tim Burnham

208 N Pine St

Grand Island, 68801

Cell # (308) 390-0336

E-mail - tim.burnham@nebraska.gov
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Ericka Sanders

209 N 5t St

Norfolk, 68701

Cell # (402) 649-5263

PR Cedar E-mail - ericka.sanders@nebraska.gov
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Chris Sukstorf

PO Box 98922

Lincoln, 68509-8922

Cell # (402) 937-2266

E-mail - chris.sukstorf@nebraska.gov

Suzanne Polzkill

PO Box 98922
Lincoln, 68509-8922
Cell # (402) 219-2601

E-mail - suzanne.polzkill@nebraska.gov

Jay Porterfield

PO Box 98922

Lincoln, 68509-8922

Cell # (402) 416-4945

E-mail - jay.porterfield@nebraska.gov

NEBRASKA

ood Life. Great Resources

DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENT AND ENERGY



